May 29, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

13102 Diamond Cutters

FROM : Amsterdam, NY
Skl Number Name

5 06463
02002
05460
05955
04733
03944
02320
00953
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23101
FROM :

Skowfoe Il, Wayne
Deblasiis, Christina
Budka, Brenda
Skowfoe, Wayne
Goodspeed, Michael
Lange, Collin
Lange, Lauren

Taylor, Katie

Loopie's Irish Shooters
Fonda, NY

Skl Number Name

* 4 04454
01929
02394
02378
00869
02573
02633

02088

W o LWL wWw o

23109

Collins, Brett
Spooner, Mike
Jones, Randy
Coonradt, Randy
Sheldon, Stepheon
Pickering, Mike
Toro, Ruddie
Newkirk, Timothy

Tapped Out

FROM : Amsterdam, NY
Skl Number Name

6 04375
00214
02045
90191
02034
02831
00103
02852
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33106
FROM :

Johnson, Richard
Carriola, Peter
Desbiens, Serge
Johnson, Mathew
Staley, Jr., Frank
Staley, Sr., Frank
Giuliani, Joseph

Lawrence, Linda

Nice Rack
Gloversville, NY

Skl Number Name

6 02722
02981
02979
02591
02942
00115
03678
02100

*
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Etherton, Eric
Etherton, Dayton
David, Robert
Patel, Jay
Nunziata, Ryan
Tesiero, Tammy
Tilton, Eric
Tybor, Anthony

O 8014

O 8002

O 8008

O 8004

13107 Team Name

*
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FROM : Amsterdam, NY
Skl Number Name

6 02734
01755
02765
02452
02507
01706
00782
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23102 Legends

O"Dell Sr, Keith
Davis, Mikayla
O"Dell, Courtney
Young, Mark
Pazzaglia, Courtney
McWayne, Evan

Haley lll, James

FROM : Amsterdam, NY

Skl Number
5 04979

02439
02376
02390
01262
03595
03713
02087

23110

Name
Ramos, Jamie

Torres, Chris
Compoli, Dominic
Hopkins Ill, Moses
Pena, Leonel
Gonzalez, Wilfredo
Delvalle, Ivette

Centeno, Luis

The Hot Pockets

FROM : Amsterdam, NY

Skl Number
3 01819

03402
03135
00830
02985
02090
00359
06521
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33109

Name
Coppola, Nicholas

Scott, Linda

Craver, Jason
Coppola, Kassandra
Sargalis, Mark
Briggs, Craig
Tesiero, Kelsey

Tuttle, Jeremy

O'Connor's

FROM : Johnstown, NY

Skl Number
02818

02091
02905
02782
02734
02765
00044
01971
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| = Player is

Name
Frasier, Anthony

Rebello, Cheyenne
O"Brien, Carissa
Frasier, Nick
O"Dell Sr, Keith
O"Dell, Courtney
Parker, Cody
Parker, Allison

not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8010

O 8005

O 8007

O 8006

13108 Snuggle Struggle
FROM : Amsterdam, NY

Skl Number Name

7

*
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23107
FROM :

01998 Gugenberger, James
02652 Daniel, Chris

01861 Hewes, Joshua
02495 Rose, Robert

02844  Darcangelis, Brett
02862 Darcangelis, Trish
04911 Delk, Cheryl

02931  Haschytz, Rebekah
Keep It Real

Amsterdam, NY

Skl Number Name

5
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33103
FROM :

02618
02612
04823
04027
02790
02921
03294
02901

Pell, Kadeem
Aunchman, Keith
Otero (Black), John
Thomas, Robert
Bethea, Ernest
Bruno, Kervin
Sitterly, Kayla
Dore, Judy

Fritz's Pizza
Gloversville, NY

Skl Number Name

6
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33110

00498
04743
01400
01339
04773
01369
04120
01793

Showers, Brian
Wille, Michael
Frollo, Mary
Sanford, Eileen
Showers, Lori
Naple, Pete
Vincent, Todd

Rava, Peter

Marley's Legacy
Gloversville, NY

Skl Number Name

FROM :
* 3

5
* 5
2

5
2
* 3

00290
01799
02027
02804
02139
03005
01183

Jones, Thomas
Barksdale, Freddie
Perry Sr, John
Mullins, Jennifer
Pettit, Joe
Gerighty, Kimberly

McWalker, Lawrence

O 8013

O 8012

O 8013

O 8003
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33203 Sweep The Leg
FROM : Amsterdam, NY

Skl Number Name

O 8011

33204 UnBreaKable's
FROM : Amsterdam, NY

Skl Number Name

O 8012

33206 Prodigy
FROM : Amsterdam, NY

Skl Number Name

6 02452 Young, Mark

I 6 00900 Mickel, Josh
3 02507 Pazzaglia, Courtney
4 02621 Washock, Korey
4 01637 Gottobed, Ryan
4 02786 Fairweather, Warren
3 02082 Bove, Victoria

I 2 02086 Williams, Amanda

43102 I'm Your Huckleberry O 8003

FROM : Canajoharie, NY
Skl Number Name

5 03933
02966
02962
03931
04573
01727
02185
01314
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53101

Just One More

Gunderson Jr, Michael
Gunderson, Lorraine
Gunderson, Michael
Gunderson, Jacqueline
Nalli, Elizabeth
Jacksland, Cindy

Nalli, Christopher

Lanier, Cornell

FROM : Northville, NY
Skl Number Name

4 05648
02525
02063
02739
02074
02819
02488
00044
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Crawley, Don
Catalfamo, Nicholas
Sawyer, Jason
Cameron, Paul
Graves, Allen
Aernecke, Nate
Berggren, Nancy
Parker, Cody

O 8004

4 02715
02836
03755
02894
02844
02862
03065
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43103

Balls and Pockets

Miller, Nathan
Yost, Jarrett
Rowback Jr, Alfred
Dingman, Elizabeth
Darcangelis, Brett
Darcangelis, Trish

Traver, Fred

FROM : Fort Plain, NY
Skl Number Name

O 8006

6 02734 O"Dell Sr, Keith
5 02765 0O"Dell, Courtney
3 01755 Davis, Mikayla
4 02008 Phillips, Douglas
4 02512 Pawluk, Peter
6 00044 Parker, Cody
3 03180 Cary, Cayden

43105
FROM :

Skl
6
4
5
4
5
3
6
5

53106
FROM :

Erie Strikers
Canajoharie, NY

Number Name

03042
01304
00570
05187
01451
90127
02451
00934

Williams, Henry
Scaffidi-Fonti, Franco
McGuire, Raymond
Evans, Earl

Snyder, Harold
Williams, Collin
Sickler, Braedy

Gomez, Jesse

Loose Rack
Northville, NY

Skl Number Name

63103 Stranger Danger
FROM : Amsterdam, NY

Skl Number Name

O 8011

6 00900 Mickel, Josh

5 01097 Compton, Ben

3 01352 Compton, Christina

5 01452 Spaulding, Chad

2 01460 Spaulding, Roseann

2 02086 Williams, Amanda

3 01458 Herringshaw, Katti

5 01552  Herringshaw, Christopher
53102 Wrong Pocket O 8017
FROM : Northville, NY

Skl Number Name

6 01526 Miller, Timothy

5 02407 Shutts, Clayton

4 02546 Sanges, Mark

5 01198 Fonda, Tim

3 01975 Manchester, Jeff

3 01527  Miller, April

6 02975 Rainemann, Patrick
63104 Shoot & Shut Up O 8010

FROM : Amsterdam, NY
Skl Number Name

4 02585 Gonzales, Ricardo

3 03009 Klingbeil, Donald

3 03034 Klingbeil, Andy

3 03056 Curley, John

4 03066 Erickson, William

3 03078 Groff, Mackenzie

6 03838 Perry, Matthew
63105 Couples Therapy

FROM : Amsterdam, NY
Skl Number Name

6 03601
03053
04100
06938
02026
03176
02973
07303
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Seaver, Thomas
Cummings, Tonia
Wellington Jr, John
Dedla, Patricia
Steves, Heather
Wainwright, Justin
Miller Jr, William
Miller I, William

w

01680
01979
02762
02699
01989
01745
90164
01901
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Wadsworth, Patti

Diegel, Mona

Loftus, Kenneth

Gitchel, Matt

Diegel, Harlow
Wadsworth, Tim
Vanvalkenburgh, Clayton
Cirtwell, Richard

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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02869
03944
02320
03963
06463
02002
05447
06742

Lange, Jill

Lange, Collin

Lange, Lauren
Anderson, Corey
Skowfoe I, Wayne
Deblasiis, Christina
Williams, Jacqueline
Schoeffler, Tyler

O 8014

O 8002

O 8005

O 8007
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63109 Tight Pockets O 8013 73101 AFew Loose Balls O 8008
FROM : Amsterdam, NY FROM : Amsterdam, NY

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

4 05166 Gibson, Ethan 4 05471 Getman, AimeeJoe

5 01737 Williams, Daron 5 03351 Getman, Thomas

4 02782 Frasier, Nick 5 00526 Pettit, Corey

5 02818 Frasier, Anthony 3 00359 Tesiero, Kelsey

7 00713  Heroth, Matthew 2 02567  LaRue, Peggy

2 03064 Camarda, Rich * 4 02858 Chiofalo, Braydon

3 02081 Cary, Ryley 6 01322 Yost, Michael

7 02687 Spoar, Ryan 7 01998 Gugenberger, James

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



